Designed To Start In Sub-Freezing Temperatures Down To -40°F.
The KBP-RCS is a ruggedized compact unit heater, engineered for extreme cold environments and designed to operate in
sub-freezing temperatures down to -40°F. Electric Motors are difficult to start in frigid temperatures, so the King cold start heater is
designed with a 24VAC heater that warms the motor before the main heating circuit and fan turns on. This 24VAC preheat circuit engages
when the ambient temperature is below 32°F degrees and warms up the fan motor so that it starts and runs properly. KBP-RCS also includes
heavy-duty, vibration and shock-resistant construction, tested to MIL-STD-810 standards, to ensure reliable and consistent heat output in
extreme conditions. The low-profile mounting bracket includes vibration isolation hardware, making it suitable for various industrial and
commercial applications, ensuring warmth and safety in frigid temperatures. The flow-through design efficiently moves air by pulling air from

*Approved for 208V operation. Heater will draw 13% less Amps and 25% less wattage
Minimum clearance from combustibles: 18” from front, 2” from top, 6” from sides and 5” from rear. Minimum clearance 6’ from floor.
Ordering Information
MODEL UPC
BTUH
(000) AMPS CFM
TEMP.
RISE
AIR
THROW
MAX
MOUNT
HEIGHT
WT.
(lbs.)WATTS VOLTS
KBP2006-RCS 70363 5700-4750-3800-2850-1900-950 19,454 - 3,242 1 208 27.4 - 4.6 385 67°F-11°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP2406-RCS 70364 5700-4750-3800-2850-1900-950 19,454 - 3,242 1 240/208* 23.8 - 4 385 67°F-11°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 24
KBP2006-3-RCS  70372 5700-2850 19,454 - 9,727 3 208 15.8 - 7.9 385 67°F-34°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
KBP2406-3-RCS  70373 5700-2850 19,454 - 9,727 3 240/208* 13.7 - 6.9 385 67°F-34°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 25
KBP4806-3-RCS  70374 6000 20,478 3 480 7.2 385 71°F 12 ft. 8 ft. 26
PHASE
24-Volt control voltage
Includes provision for 24V